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Monday, October 9ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 Musical bon bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Famous plan-ists-Fanny Davies, Guernsey
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Education for
Careers"
41. 0 The Daily Round
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Do you know these?
Classical music
Tea time tunes
Children’s session: Round

the World with Father Time
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.15 Farmers’ session, ‘Wartime
Farm Problems in North
America." Talk by Dr. I. D.
Blair, Department of Agriculture7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: |"His -Lordship’s Memoirs"7.46 "The Phantom Drummer"
8. 9 General Smuts: A tributeto a great Briton
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Herman Finck and his Or-
chestra,
Offenbachiana (arr. Finck)9.33 Robert Naylor (tenor)
9.39 Paul Godwin Orchestra,"Cajolery," "Talkative" (Eilen-
erg)
9.47 Paul Robeson (bass) with
Chorus and Orchestra,
"Ballade for Americans" (La-
touche Robinson)
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
10.15 Music, mirth and melody41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN.
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5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
8. 0 Music from the operas10. O Light recitals
10.30 Close downZINE
6. 0-8.0 a.m. News: First Call:
Time
12. 0-56.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: At Ease: Personal
Album
5.45 Spotlight Bands6. O-7.0 Music America Loves
Best: Blondie
7. 0-98.15 News: Comedy Cara-
van: Eddie Condon: Suspense10.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

OMY 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My dy
41. 0 The Home Front Talk
11.16 Reserved
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Afternoon session
4.45. Children’s session: Ebor,
Ariel and Sunrays
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Handel: Royal Fireworks Music,
Harty and the London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
7.47 Readings from Pickwick
Papers, by V. C.° Clynton-
Baddeley (BBC programme)
8. 0 NBS String Quartet. Prin-~
Cipal: Vincent Aspey. Solovocalist: Joan Bryant (soprano)
Quartet,
Gavotte (Old French) (arr.
Pochon), Andante (Dittersdorf)
Songs (with Quartet),"The Knotting S Ones > SsAttempt from Love’s Sickness
to Fiy," Recit. and Aria, "Thy
Hand, Belinda,’ ‘Fairest IslesAll Isles Excelling’? (Purcell)
Quartet,
Allegro.Ma Non Troppo (from
Quartet in E Flat (Mozart) (AStudio recital)
8.25 Rudolph Serkin (pianist),
"The. Moonlight" Sonata (Beet-
hoven)
8.41 Peter Pears (tenor),
Seven Sonnets of Michelangelo
(Benjamin Britten)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
9.40 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)10. 0 Spotlight Band, featuring
Lawrence Welk (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green’s Concert Or-
chestra (BBC production)
10.45 Band Wagon, featuringStan Kenton. (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PN WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "The Big Four"
8.45 Lang-Worth programme9.0 Band music
9.15 (approx.) Professional
Wrestling Contest, relayed fromTown Hall
10. 0 Light concert
10.30 Close down

PYVAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the Musical
Firmament7.20 "Twenty Thousand ie aeUnder the Sea"
7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Melodies that Charm
8.15 Dancing times
8.40 The Story Behind the Song:"Sweet Adeline"
9. 2 Berlioz and his music
9.36 "Lost Empire"
9.55 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down
|

27 NeNEW PLYMOUTH810 kc.370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Concert session
8.30 "Europe in Chains" «BBC
production)8. 1 Concert session, continued
10. 0 Close down

QY rl NAPIER750 ke, 395 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Star
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "Education for
Careers"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and"1.45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

Educational session
Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
"One Good Deed a Day"’
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme

6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. © After dinner music
7.15 ‘Great Expectations"
7.30. Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Commentary on Heavy-
weight Wrestling Contest fromthe Municipal Theatre

:10.-0 Close down

BY AE920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Blackout": A‘ radio
picture of London after dark
7.16 Miscellaneous light music
8. 0 Classical music: Kousse-
vitzky and Boston Symphonyge
sag "Leonora" OvertureNo. 3 (Beethoven), Symphony

No. 3 (Brahms)
9.1 "The Phantom Drummer"
9.26 Light recitals
10. 0 Close downQJ SISSORNE

DOHA

7. Op.m. Band music7.15 ‘‘Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Variety
7.45 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Concert programme8.30 "That They Might Live"
(U.S.A. programme)
9. 2 Our Evening Star (Richardae. )9.16 Swingtime10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.my London
News
9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.46 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: World-famous Orchestras: IndianapolisSymphony, U.S.A,10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11. 0 Selected Recordings12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Education forCareers"
2.45 Melody and Humour
3. 0 Classical Hour4.0 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
4.30 Musical Comedy4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.15 Our GaPden Expert: "WhatListeners Write About"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band of H.M. Royal Marines,Plymouth Division,"Colonel Bogey on Parade"(Alford)
7.40 "Houses": An Anthology of
Poetry and Music; Poems read
by Gladys Young and Peter Har-
ris, Music by Arthur Benjamin
played by the BBC Theatre: Or-

' chestra, conducted by Stanford
Robinson (BBC programme)7.54 Band of the Queen’s Royal
Regiment8.1 From the Studio: Gordon
Wilson (bass),"Friend o’ Mine’ (Sanderson),"Who Knows" (Ball), "WithinYour Hands" (Foster), "The
Carpet" (Sanderson) |
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8.12 West Indian Music, playedby the Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards, conducted by Lieut. E.
J. Harris (BBC programme)
8.22 From the Studio: ChrissieBarton (soprano),"I Know a Song of Love"(Drdla), "Love’s Dream" (Czi-bulka), ‘"‘Carmena" (Wilson)
8.34 H.M. Coldstream Guards
Band, !

Marching Thro’ Musical Com-
edy. (arr. Windram), © SousaMedley
8.50 Columbia Vocal Gem Com-
pany,"Let’s Have a Chorus"
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 From the Studio: Vivien
Dixon (violinist), Noel CapeWilliamson (‘cellist) and Fred-erick Page (pianist),Trio in D Major, No, 21 (Haydn)9.39 Lener String Quartet,Quartet in D Major, Op. 76, No.
5 (Haydn).
10. 1 BBC Scottish Variety oOr-
chestra, conducted by RonnieMunro (BBC programme)10.28 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH_- 1200 ke. 250 m.:
5. Op.m. Early evening music7.45 "Mr. Jones Goes to War"8.0 Concert by the Christ-church Liedertafel and Girls’
High School Choir. Conduttor:
Mr. V. C. Peters
Liedertafel and Girls’ HighSchool Choir,"Turn Back, O Man," "O GodOur Help in Ages Past" (arr.

_ Dr. Vernon Griffiths), "AsTorrents in Summef" (Elgar),"Strike the Lyre" (Cooke)Girls’ High School Choir,"The Blackbird’s Song" (P. C,Buck), "The Huntsman" (Furze)Vivien Dixon (violin), withAlthea Harley Slack at the
piano,
Rondo (Mozart)
R. Allison (baritone),"Credo" (from Othello’)(Verdi)
Liedertafel and Girls’ HighSchool Choir,
"High Barbary," "Loch Lo-mond," "Vive L’amour," ‘YouGentlemen of England" (arr.Dr. Vernon Griffiths) (relayedfrom the Winter Gardens)9.0 ‘The Inside Story"
9. 7 Favourite Entertainers9.30 Accent on Mirth
10. 0 Quiet Time10.30 Close down

PSYZAR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
. Classical Programme ~-

4.0 "The Woman in White"4.15 Quentin MacLean at the
Organ5.0 "Bluey"
6. 0 "The Family Doctor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Coconut Grove Ambassadors7.0 Evening Programme7.15 "The Red Streak"
7.30 Band of H.M,. Coldstream
Guards, "Marching Thro’ Mus-ical Comedy" (arr. Windram)7.36 "Krazy Kapers"8.30 The Screen Guild Players,"Pittsburgh" (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)9..0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Cortot, Thiband and Casals,Trio No. 7 in B Flat Major, Op.
97 ("The Archduke") -(Beet-
hoven)
10. 0 Close down | "


